
Meeting title
BCS 2024--01  Survey & Engineering 
Services, D3 Pre-proposal meeting

Attended participants 88

Start time 1/31/24, 9:23:00 AM

End time 1/31/24, 10:26:44 AM

Meeting duration 1h 3m 44s
Name First Join Last Leave In-Meeting Duration Email Role
Vah Coulibaly 1/31/24, 9:51:05 AM 1/31/24, 10:26:44 AM 35m 38s VCoulibaly@mdot.maryland.gov Organizer
Mark Bartfeld 1/31/24, 9:50:54 AM 1/31/24, 10:24:53 AM 33m 59s MBartfeld@mdot.maryland.gov Presenter
Brian Biddle 1/31/24, 9:50:55 AM 1/31/24, 10:20:59 AM 30m 4s Attendee
Shahid Qureshi 1/31/24, 9:52:18 AM 1/31/24, 10:21:29 AM 29m 10s Attendee
Mzhang 1/31/24, 9:52:36 AM 1/31/24, 10:21:14 AM 28m 38s mzhang@zestllc.com Attendee
Elise Cole 1/31/24, 9:54:53 AM 1/31/24, 10:21:06 AM 26m 13s ELISE.COLE@PRIMEENG.COM Attendee
Mary Matzke 1/31/24, 9:55:38 AM 1/31/24, 10:21:19 AM 25m 40s Attendee
Swanner, Katheryn 1/31/24, 9:55:40 AM 1/31/24, 10:21:05 AM 25m 24s kswanner@wrallp.com Attendee
Martha Zabetakis 1/31/24, 9:55:51 AM 1/31/24, 10:21:00 AM 25m 9s Martha.Zabetakis@kci.com Attendee
Shashi Patel 1/31/24, 9:55:51 AM 1/31/24, 10:21:15 AM 25m 24s shashi.patel@meadhunt.com Attendee
Itenology Marketing Department 1/31/24, 9:55:53 AM 1/31/24, 10:21:04 AM 25m 11s Attendee
Barry Catterton 1/31/24, 9:56:19 AM 1/31/24, 10:21:05 AM 24m 46s bcatterton@ces-consultingllc.com Attendee
Jerry Silber - Alpha Sieger 1/31/24, 9:56:24 AM 1/31/24, 10:20:58 AM 24m 33s Attendee
Brian Benda 1/31/24, 9:56:55 AM 1/31/24, 10:21:13 AM 24m 18s bbenda@alviassociates.com Attendee
Patty Kulishek 1/31/24, 9:57:09 AM 1/31/24, 10:21:08 AM 23m 59s pkulishek@transystems.com Attendee
Elizabeth Richardson 1/31/24, 9:57:18 AM 1/31/24, 10:21:14 AM 23m 56s ERichardson1@mdot.maryland.gov Attendee
Lang, Laura 1/31/24, 9:57:24 AM 1/31/24, 10:21:05 AM 23m 40s Laura.Lang@hdrinc.com Attendee
Destino, Pamela 1/31/24, 9:57:24 AM 1/31/24, 10:21:09 AM 23m 45s pdestino@wrallp.com Attendee
Kristine Sloan 1/31/24, 9:57:25 AM 1/31/24, 10:21:11 AM 23m 45s KSloan@cpja.com Attendee
Stephanie Saunders 1/31/24, 9:57:32 AM 1/31/24, 10:20:55 AM 23m 23s ssaunders@mercadoeng.com Attendee
Minor, Ashley 1/31/24, 9:57:43 AM 1/31/24, 10:21:04 AM 23m 21s Ashley.Minor@stantec.com Attendee
Pat Martino 1/31/24, 9:57:45 AM 1/31/24, 10:21:03 AM 23m 18s pmartino@rkk.com Attendee
Rob McCleary 1/31/24, 9:57:55 AM 1/31/24, 10:21:05 AM 23m 10s rmccleary@gpinet.com Attendee
Wendy Wolcott 1/31/24, 9:57:57 AM 1/31/24, 10:21:08 AM 23m 11s wwolcott@gpinet.com Attendee
Katy Simpson 1/31/24, 9:58:00 AM 1/31/24, 10:20:57 AM 22m 56s ksimpson@brudis.com Attendee
Matt Conrad 1/31/24, 9:58:05 AM 1/31/24, 10:21:03 AM 22m 57s mconrad@rkk.com Attendee
Adel Nowalk 1/31/24, 9:58:13 AM 1/31/24, 10:21:08 AM 22m 54s anowalk@transystems.com Attendee
Anita Rappoport (CV, Inc.) 1/31/24, 9:58:19 AM 1/31/24, 10:24:20 AM 26m 1s Attendee
Melody DuBiel 1/31/24, 9:58:22 AM 1/31/24, 10:21:11 AM 22m 48s Melody.DuBiel@rossitg.com Attendee
Don Weaver CDG 1/31/24, 9:58:26 AM 1/31/24, 10:21:05 AM 22m 39s Attendee
Teresa Bondi 1/31/24, 9:58:32 AM 1/31/24, 10:21:05 AM 22m 33s Teresa.Bondi@kci.com Attendee
Garrett Amsbaugh 1/31/24, 9:58:33 AM 1/31/24, 10:21:05 AM 22m 32s gamsbaugh@ccjm.com Attendee
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Tammy Paige-Sterling 1/31/24, 9:58:34 AM 1/31/24, 10:21:03 AM 22m 28s TPaigeSterling@mdot.maryland.gov Attendee
Amit Joshi 1/31/24, 9:59:07 AM 1/31/24, 10:21:17 AM 22m 9s ajoshi@primeeng.com Attendee
Angie Strevig, GPI 1/31/24, 9:59:09 AM 1/31/24, 10:21:09 AM 21m 59s Attendee
Urooj Zafar 1/31/24, 9:59:19 AM 1/31/24, 10:21:13 AM 21m 54s UZafar@mdot.maryland.gov Attendee
Ray Heil 1/31/24, 9:59:20 AM 1/31/24, 10:21:08 AM 21m 47s Attendee
Wissman, Greg 1/31/24, 9:59:21 AM 1/31/24, 10:21:04 AM 21m 42s Greg.Wissman@rsandh.com Attendee
Alcarese, Laura 1/31/24, 9:59:26 AM 1/31/24, 10:21:04 AM 21m 37s laura.alcarese@aecom.com Attendee
Kim Adams 1/31/24, 9:59:29 AM 1/31/24, 10:21:11 AM 21m 42s KAdams@Pennoni.com Attendee
Roby, Greg 1/31/24, 9:59:30 AM 1/31/24, 10:21:08 AM 21m 37s Greg.Roby@stantec.com Attendee
Tandrumn Reid, T3 Design Corporation 1/31/24, 9:59:36 AM 1/31/24, 10:21:08 AM 21m 31s Attendee
Mark Rollo 1/31/24, 9:59:38 AM 1/31/24, 10:21:14 AM 21m 36s Mrollo@sjheng.com Attendee
Colisa Harris 1/31/24, 9:59:47 AM 1/31/24, 10:21:09 AM 21m 21s charris@delonhampton.com Attendee
Jamie Campbell 1/31/24, 9:59:52 AM 1/31/24, 10:21:13 AM 21m 21s Attendee
CST Engineering 1/31/24, 9:59:52 AM 1/31/24, 10:21:06 AM 21m 14s info@cstengineers.com Attendee
Hawtof, Steven I. 1/31/24, 9:59:53 AM 1/31/24, 10:21:05 AM 21m 12s shawtof@GFNET.com Attendee
Gonitzke, Eric 1/31/24, 9:59:54 AM 1/31/24, 10:21:09 AM 21m 15s Eric.Gonitzke@jacobs.com Attendee
Rahul S. Kesarkar-SuYash 1/31/24, 9:59:55 AM 1/31/24, 10:22:16 AM 22m 20s Attendee
Zach Scholl 1/31/24, 10:00:05 AM 1/31/24, 10:21:06 AM 21m 1s zscholl@transystems.com Attendee
Bo Yuan 1/31/24, 10:00:17 AM 1/31/24, 10:21:12 AM 20m 55s boyuan@endescoinc.com Attendee
Krishna Potturi 1/31/24, 10:00:30 AM 1/31/24, 10:21:05 AM 19m 3s kpotturi@ces-consultingllc.com Attendee
Harris, Dara P. 1/31/24, 10:00:38 AM 1/31/24, 10:21:08 AM 18m 30s DPHarris@mccormicktaylor.com Attendee
Brian Post 1/31/24, 10:00:47 AM 1/31/24, 10:21:04 AM 20m 17s bpost@atcsplc.com Attendee
Sender, Eric P. 1/31/24, 10:00:53 AM 1/31/24, 10:21:01 AM 20m 8s ESender@wallacemontgomery.com Attendee
Rahul Kesarkar (Consultant) 1/31/24, 10:01:01 AM 1/31/24, 10:22:12 AM 21m 11s RKesarkar.consultant@mdot.maryland.gov Attendee
John Lisch-SuYash 1/31/24, 10:01:01 AM 1/31/24, 10:21:06 AM 20m 4s john.lisch@suyashconsulting.com Attendee
Hilary Gonzales 1/31/24, 10:01:02 AM 1/31/24, 10:21:08 AM 20m 5s hilary.gonzales@dfiengineering.com Attendee
Brian Doyle 1/31/24, 10:01:16 AM 1/31/24, 10:21:08 AM 19m 52s bdoyle@admarble.com Attendee
Erich Florence 1/31/24, 10:01:17 AM 1/31/24, 10:21:03 AM 19m 45s EFlorence@mdot.maryland.gov Attendee
Andrea Lake 1/31/24, 10:01:24 AM 1/31/24, 10:21:07 AM 19m 43s ALake@flourateeter.com Attendee
14109497065 1/31/24, 10:01:36 AM 1/31/24, 10:21:07 AM 19m 30s Attendee
Asnake Negussie 1/31/24, 10:01:37 AM 1/31/24, 10:21:05 AM 19m 28s anegussie@alphasieger.com Attendee
Brower, Kit E. 1/31/24, 10:01:55 AM 1/31/24, 10:21:06 AM 19m 11s Kit.Brower@stvinc.com Attendee
Galla, Rob 1/31/24, 10:01:59 AM 1/31/24, 10:21:05 AM 19m 5s rob.galla@aecom.com Attendee
Joan Wang 1/31/24, 10:02:00 AM 1/31/24, 10:21:00 AM 19m joanw@idesigneng.com Attendee
Doug Simmons 1/31/24, 10:02:08 AM 1/31/24, 10:21:25 AM 19m 16s Attendee
Joel Resh - EBA Engineering, CBM/SBE 1/31/24, 10:02:08 AM 1/31/24, 10:21:11 AM 19m 2s Attendee
Rhonda Dahlkemper, Sage Studio 1/31/24, 10:02:18 AM 1/31/24, 10:21:40 AM 19m 21s Attendee
Miller, Walter 1/31/24, 10:02:19 AM 1/31/24, 10:21:10 AM 18m 51s WMiller@wrallp.com Attendee
Alexia Byusa 1/31/24, 10:02:23 AM 1/31/24, 10:21:23 AM 18m 59s Attendee
Ho, Vincent K. 1/31/24, 10:02:56 AM 1/31/24, 10:20:40 AM 17m 44s Vincent.Ho@stvinc.com Attendee



Ray Bernardo (MT) 1/31/24, 10:03:03 AM 1/31/24, 10:21:08 AM 18m 5s Attendee
Brusio, Elizabeth S. 1/31/24, 10:03:26 AM 1/31/24, 10:21:02 AM 17m 35s EBrusio@wallacemontgomery.com Attendee
Yves Rugasaguhunga, P.E. 1/31/24, 10:04:01 AM 1/31/24, 10:15:49 AM 11m 47s Attendee
Akshay Gawande 1/31/24, 10:04:36 AM 1/31/24, 10:22:05 AM 17m 28s agawande@tejjy.com Attendee
Zeender, Steve 1/31/24, 10:05:21 AM 1/31/24, 10:21:10 AM 15m 49s steve.zeender@stantec.com Attendee
Adgate, Lori 1/31/24, 10:05:33 AM 1/31/24, 10:20:28 AM 14m 54s Lori.Adgate@stantec.com Attendee
Saifuddin Ahmed 1/31/24, 10:05:50 AM 1/31/24, 10:21:10 AM 15m 20s Attendee
ZEST 1/31/24, 10:05:56 AM 1/31/24, 10:21:24 AM 13m 56s zest.md@zestllc.com Attendee
Mark Bodmann 1/31/24, 10:06:39 AM 1/31/24, 10:21:13 AM 14m 34s mbodmann@ccjm.com Attendee
Liling Tien 1/31/24, 10:08:59 AM 1/31/24, 10:20:56 AM 11m 56s Attendee
James R. Gray 1/31/24, 10:09:00 AM 1/31/24, 10:21:15 AM 12m 14s JGray@Pennoni.com Attendee
smurkute 1/31/24, 10:09:37 AM 1/31/24, 10:20:17 AM 10m 40s smurkute@pioneerces.com Attendee
13014711174 1/31/24, 10:09:53 AM 1/31/24, 10:10:00 AM 6s Attendee
Leslie Wood Mummert 1/31/24, 10:16:10 AM 1/31/24, 10:21:07 AM 4m 57s lwood@esatoday.com Attendee
Carter Hyde 1/31/24, 10:20:12 AM 1/31/24, 10:21:03 AM 51s carter.hyde@rossitg.com Attendee
3. In-Meeting Activities Attendee
Name Join Time Leave Time Duration Email Attendee
Vah Coulibaly 1/31/24, 9:51:05 AM 1/31/24, 10:26:44 AM 35m 38s VCoulibaly@mdot.maryland.gov Attendee
Mark Bartfeld 1/31/24, 9:50:54 AM 1/31/24, 10:24:53 AM 33m 59s MBartfeld@mdot.maryland.gov Attendee
Brian Biddle 1/31/24, 9:50:55 AM 1/31/24, 10:20:59 AM 30m 4s Attendee
Shahid Qureshi 1/31/24, 9:52:18 AM 1/31/24, 10:21:29 AM 29m 10s Attendee
Mzhang 1/31/24, 9:52:36 AM 1/31/24, 10:21:14 AM 28m 38s mzhang@zestllc.com Attendee
Elise Cole 1/31/24, 9:54:53 AM 1/31/24, 10:21:06 AM 26m 13s ELISE.COLE@PRIMEENG.COM Attendee
Mary Matzke 1/31/24, 9:55:38 AM 1/31/24, 10:21:19 AM 25m 40s Attendee
Swanner, Katheryn 1/31/24, 9:55:40 AM 1/31/24, 10:21:05 AM 25m 24s kswanner@wrallp.com Attendee
Martha Zabetakis 1/31/24, 9:55:51 AM 1/31/24, 10:21:00 AM 25m 9s Martha.Zabetakis@kci.com Attendee
Shashi Patel 1/31/24, 9:55:51 AM 1/31/24, 10:21:15 AM 25m 24s shashi.patel@meadhunt.com Attendee
Itenology Marketing Department 1/31/24, 9:55:53 AM 1/31/24, 10:21:04 AM 25m 11s Attendee
Barry Catterton 1/31/24, 9:56:19 AM 1/31/24, 10:21:05 AM 24m 46s bcatterton@ces-consultingllc.com Attendee
Jerry Silber - Alpha Sieger 1/31/24, 9:56:24 AM 1/31/24, 10:20:58 AM 24m 33s Attendee
Brian Benda 1/31/24, 9:56:55 AM 1/31/24, 10:21:13 AM 24m 18s bbenda@alviassociates.com Attendee
Patty Kulishek 1/31/24, 9:57:09 AM 1/31/24, 10:21:08 AM 23m 59s pkulishek@transystems.com Attendee
Elizabeth Richardson 1/31/24, 9:57:18 AM 1/31/24, 10:21:14 AM 23m 56s ERichardson1@mdot.maryland.gov Attendee
Lang, Laura 1/31/24, 9:57:24 AM 1/31/24, 10:21:05 AM 23m 40s Laura.Lang@hdrinc.com Attendee
Destino, Pamela 1/31/24, 9:57:24 AM 1/31/24, 10:21:09 AM 23m 45s pdestino@wrallp.com Attendee
Kristine Sloan 1/31/24, 9:57:25 AM 1/31/24, 10:21:11 AM 23m 45s KSloan@cpja.com Attendee
Stephanie Saunders 1/31/24, 9:57:32 AM 1/31/24, 10:20:55 AM 23m 23s ssaunders@mercadoeng.com Attendee
Minor, Ashley 1/31/24, 9:57:43 AM 1/31/24, 10:21:04 AM 23m 21s Ashley.Minor@stantec.com Attendee
Pat Martino 1/31/24, 9:57:45 AM 1/31/24, 10:21:03 AM 23m 18s pmartino@rkk.com Attendee
Rob McCleary 1/31/24, 9:57:55 AM 1/31/24, 10:21:05 AM 23m 10s rmccleary@gpinet.com Attendee



Wendy Wolcott 1/31/24, 9:57:57 AM 1/31/24, 10:21:08 AM 23m 11s wwolcott@gpinet.com Attendee
Katy Simpson 1/31/24, 9:58:00 AM 1/31/24, 10:20:57 AM 22m 56s ksimpson@brudis.com Attendee
Matt Conrad 1/31/24, 9:58:05 AM 1/31/24, 10:21:03 AM 22m 57s mconrad@rkk.com Attendee
Adel Nowalk 1/31/24, 9:58:13 AM 1/31/24, 10:21:08 AM 22m 54s anowalk@transystems.com Attendee
Anita Rappoport (CV, Inc.) 1/31/24, 9:58:19 AM 1/31/24, 10:24:20 AM 26m 1s Attendee
Melody DuBiel 1/31/24, 9:58:22 AM 1/31/24, 10:21:11 AM 22m 48s Melody.DuBiel@rossitg.com Attendee
Don Weaver CDG 1/31/24, 9:58:26 AM 1/31/24, 10:21:05 AM 22m 39s Attendee
Teresa Bondi 1/31/24, 9:58:32 AM 1/31/24, 10:21:05 AM 22m 33s Teresa.Bondi@kci.com Attendee
Garrett Amsbaugh 1/31/24, 9:58:33 AM 1/31/24, 10:21:05 AM 22m 32s gamsbaugh@ccjm.com Attendee
Tammy Paige-Sterling 1/31/24, 9:58:34 AM 1/31/24, 10:21:03 AM 22m 28s TPaigeSterling@mdot.maryland.gov Attendee
Amit Joshi 1/31/24, 9:59:07 AM 1/31/24, 10:21:17 AM 22m 9s ajoshi@primeeng.com Attendee
Angie Strevig, GPI 1/31/24, 9:59:09 AM 1/31/24, 10:21:09 AM 21m 59s Attendee
Urooj Zafar 1/31/24, 9:59:19 AM 1/31/24, 10:21:13 AM 21m 54s UZafar@mdot.maryland.gov Attendee
Ray Heil 1/31/24, 9:59:20 AM 1/31/24, 10:21:08 AM 21m 47s Attendee
Wissman, Greg 1/31/24, 9:59:21 AM 1/31/24, 10:21:04 AM 21m 42s Greg.Wissman@rsandh.com Attendee
Alcarese, Laura 1/31/24, 9:59:26 AM 1/31/24, 10:21:04 AM 21m 37s laura.alcarese@aecom.com Attendee
Kim Adams 1/31/24, 9:59:29 AM 1/31/24, 10:21:11 AM 21m 42s KAdams@Pennoni.com Attendee
Roby, Greg 1/31/24, 9:59:30 AM 1/31/24, 10:21:08 AM 21m 37s Greg.Roby@stantec.com Attendee
Tandrumn Reid, T3 Design Corporation 1/31/24, 9:59:36 AM 1/31/24, 10:21:08 AM 21m 31s Attendee
Mark Rollo 1/31/24, 9:59:38 AM 1/31/24, 10:21:14 AM 21m 36s Mrollo@sjheng.com Attendee
Colisa Harris 1/31/24, 9:59:47 AM 1/31/24, 10:21:09 AM 21m 21s charris@delonhampton.com Attendee
Jamie Campbell 1/31/24, 9:59:52 AM 1/31/24, 10:21:13 AM 21m 21s Attendee
CST Engineering 1/31/24, 9:59:52 AM 1/31/24, 10:21:06 AM 21m 14s info@cstengineers.com Attendee
Hawtof, Steven I. 1/31/24, 9:59:53 AM 1/31/24, 10:21:05 AM 21m 12s shawtof@GFNET.com Attendee
Gonitzke, Eric 1/31/24, 9:59:54 AM 1/31/24, 10:21:09 AM 21m 15s Eric.Gonitzke@jacobs.com Attendee
Rahul S. Kesarkar-SuYash 1/31/24, 9:59:55 AM 1/31/24, 10:22:16 AM 22m 20s Attendee
Zach Scholl 1/31/24, 10:00:05 AM 1/31/24, 10:21:06 AM 21m 1s zscholl@transystems.com Attendee
Bo Yuan 1/31/24, 10:00:17 AM 1/31/24, 10:21:12 AM 20m 55s boyuan@endescoinc.com Attendee
Krishna Potturi 1/31/24, 10:00:30 AM 1/31/24, 10:00:47 AM 16s kpotturi@ces-consultingllc.com Attendee
Krishna Potturi 1/31/24, 10:02:18 AM 1/31/24, 10:21:05 AM 18m 47s kpotturi@ces-consultingllc.com Attendee
Harris, Dara P. 1/31/24, 10:00:38 AM 1/31/24, 10:08:13 AM 7m 35s DPHarris@mccormicktaylor.com Attendee
Harris, Dara P. 1/31/24, 10:10:12 AM 1/31/24, 10:21:08 AM 10m 55s DPHarris@mccormicktaylor.com Attendee
Brian Post 1/31/24, 10:00:47 AM 1/31/24, 10:21:04 AM 20m 17s bpost@atcsplc.com Attendee
Sender, Eric P. 1/31/24, 10:00:53 AM 1/31/24, 10:21:01 AM 20m 8s ESender@wallacemontgomery.com Attendee
Rahul Kesarkar (Consultant) 1/31/24, 10:01:01 AM 1/31/24, 10:22:12 AM 21m 11s RKesarkar.consultant@mdot.maryland.gov Attendee
John Lisch-SuYash 1/31/24, 10:01:01 AM 1/31/24, 10:21:06 AM 20m 4s john.lisch@suyashconsulting.com Attendee
Hilary Gonzales 1/31/24, 10:01:02 AM 1/31/24, 10:21:08 AM 20m 5s hilary.gonzales@dfiengineering.com Attendee
Brian Doyle 1/31/24, 10:01:16 AM 1/31/24, 10:21:08 AM 19m 52s bdoyle@admarble.com Attendee
Erich Florence 1/31/24, 10:01:17 AM 1/31/24, 10:21:03 AM 19m 45s EFlorence@mdot.maryland.gov Attendee
Andrea Lake 1/31/24, 10:01:24 AM 1/31/24, 10:21:07 AM 19m 43s ALake@flourateeter.com Attendee



14109497065 1/31/24, 10:01:36 AM 1/31/24, 10:21:07 AM 19m 30s Attendee
Asnake Negussie 1/31/24, 10:01:37 AM 1/31/24, 10:21:05 AM 19m 28s anegussie@alphasieger.com Attendee
Brower, Kit E. 1/31/24, 10:01:55 AM 1/31/24, 10:21:06 AM 19m 11s Kit.Brower@stvinc.com Attendee
Galla, Rob 1/31/24, 10:01:59 AM 1/31/24, 10:21:05 AM 19m 5s rob.galla@aecom.com Attendee
Joan Wang 1/31/24, 10:02:00 AM 1/31/24, 10:21:00 AM 19m joanw@idesigneng.com Attendee
Doug Simmons 1/31/24, 10:02:08 AM 1/31/24, 10:21:25 AM 19m 16s Attendee
Joel Resh - EBA Engineering, CBM/SBE 1/31/24, 10:02:08 AM 1/31/24, 10:21:11 AM 19m 2s Attendee
Rhonda Dahlkemper, Sage Studio 1/31/24, 10:02:18 AM 1/31/24, 10:21:40 AM 19m 21s Attendee
Miller, Walter 1/31/24, 10:02:19 AM 1/31/24, 10:21:10 AM 18m 51s WMiller@wrallp.com Attendee
Alexia Byusa 1/31/24, 10:02:23 AM 1/31/24, 10:21:23 AM 18m 59s Attendee
Ho, Vincent K. 1/31/24, 10:02:56 AM 1/31/24, 10:20:40 AM 17m 44s Vincent.Ho@stvinc.com Attendee
Ray Bernardo (MT) 1/31/24, 10:03:03 AM 1/31/24, 10:21:08 AM 18m 5s Attendee
Brusio, Elizabeth S. 1/31/24, 10:03:26 AM 1/31/24, 10:21:02 AM 17m 35s EBrusio@wallacemontgomery.com Attendee
Yves Rugasaguhunga, P.E. 1/31/24, 10:04:01 AM 1/31/24, 10:15:49 AM 11m 47s Attendee
Akshay Gawande 1/31/24, 10:04:36 AM 1/31/24, 10:22:05 AM 17m 28s agawande@tejjy.com Attendee
Zeender, Steve 1/31/24, 10:05:21 AM 1/31/24, 10:21:10 AM 15m 49s steve.zeender@stantec.com Attendee
Adgate, Lori 1/31/24, 10:05:33 AM 1/31/24, 10:20:28 AM 14m 54s Lori.Adgate@stantec.com Attendee
Saifuddin Ahmed 1/31/24, 10:05:50 AM 1/31/24, 10:21:10 AM 15m 20s Attendee
ZEST 1/31/24, 10:05:56 AM 1/31/24, 10:17:04 AM 11m 8s zest.md@zestllc.com Attendee
ZEST 1/31/24, 10:18:35 AM 1/31/24, 10:21:24 AM 2m 48s zest.md@zestllc.com Attendee
Mark Bodmann 1/31/24, 10:06:39 AM 1/31/24, 10:21:13 AM 14m 34s mbodmann@ccjm.com Attendee
Liling Tien 1/31/24, 10:08:59 AM 1/31/24, 10:20:56 AM 11m 56s Attendee
James R. Gray 1/31/24, 10:09:00 AM 1/31/24, 10:21:15 AM 12m 14s JGray@Pennoni.com Attendee
smurkute 1/31/24, 10:09:37 AM 1/31/24, 10:20:17 AM 10m 40s smurkute@pioneerces.com Attendee
13014711174 1/31/24, 10:09:53 AM 1/31/24, 10:10:00 AM 6s Attendee
Leslie Wood Mummert 1/31/24, 10:16:10 AM 1/31/24, 10:21:07 AM 4m 57s lwood@esatoday.com Attendee
Carter Hyde 1/31/24, 10:20:12 AM 1/31/24, 10:21:03 AM 51s carter.hyde@rossitg.com Attendee


